S
W
IT
C
H
E
R
 &

*Depth is measured from the front to the end of the connectors fi tted to the back of the unit.
Accessories
Order Code Description
DHY-03CON Front Panel Conversion Kit, DHY-03S to DHY-03
DHY-03SCON Front panel conversion kit, DHY-03 free standing to DHY-03S
 19” (48cm) rack-mount front
DHY-03TCON Front panel conversion kit, DHY-03 or DHY-03S, to DHY-03T
 19” (48cm) rack-mount front
DHY-03CONF Conference Cable to Connect 2 x DHY-03 Units
DHY-03RLY Latching Handset Relay Option for DHY-03, S and T
87
DHY-03 - Series (Digital)
28/07/2008   12:17:42
P